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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. My child is happy at this school. (0 point)

@ strongly agree 77
. Agree 18
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 0

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 1/10
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2. My child feels safe at this school. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 75
. Agree 19
. Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 1

3. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. (0 point)

@ strongly agree 57
. Agree 32
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 4

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 2/10
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4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively. (0 point)

a0

. Strongly agree 1 7o
60

. Agree 11
50

Disagree 1

® J 40

. Strongly disagree 0 30

@ Don't know 5 20

@ My child has not been bullied 77 10 -
) . —

5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 38
. Agree 43
. Disagree 9
. Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 5

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 3/10
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6. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly. (0 point)

35

Strongly agree 27 30

Agree 25 25
Disagree 6 20
Strongly disagree 0 15
Don't know 2 10
I have not raised any concerns 35 5 .
0 [

7. Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities (SEND)? (0 point)

® Ve 10
. No 85

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 4/10
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8. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed. (0 point)

80
a0

. Strongly agree 7
70
. Agree 3 &0
@® Disagree 1 50
) 40

. Strongly disagree 0
30
@ Don't know 0 20
@ /A -my child does not have ... 82 10

o I o

9. The school has high expectations for my child. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 48
. Agree 38
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 8

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 5/10
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10. My child does well at this school. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 62
. Agree 31
. Disagree 2
@ strongly disagree 0
@® Don't know 0

11. The school lets me know how my child is doing. (0 point)

@ strongly agree 43
. Agree 47
. Disagree 5
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 0

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 6/10
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12. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 56
. Agree 36
. Disagree 1
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 2

13. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school. (0 point)

@ strongly agree 62
. Agree 28
. Disagree 1
. Strongly disagree 0
. Don't know 4

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 7/10
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14. The school supports my child's wider personal development. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 51

@ Agree 35 \
. Disagree 1

@ Sstrongly disagree 0

@® Don't know 8

15. 1 would recommend this school to another parent (0 point)

. Yes 92
® No 2

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0OfficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKzv... 8/10
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16. Please give further details as to why you would/would not recommend this school to another ©
parent point)

Latest Responses

3 6 "Lovely school both my children have enjoyed their time at dimplewell"
Responses

18 respondents (50%) answered children for this question.

enthusiasm towards school trouble and my children staff team
school for all children good school school and all staff infant school

. ®
genuinely care ., C h [ Id Fen lovely school oozt school

school with a good Dimplewell

. Brilliant school
school has a lovely children are happy i Fantastic school
teachers and my child

lovely family

"Mrs Williams and all the staff are always welcoming and attentive to the c...

9/10
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17. Dimple Well would be better if... (0 point)

30 Latest Responses

Responses

11 respondents (37%) answered school for this question.

reading book child is doing day brilliant school

teacher

SChOOI Child F€N sen children

primary school

school year
good

school clubs pa rents

school event face to face  parent evenings better activities

school is wonderful happy with this school fundraising for school

https://forms.office.com/pages/designpagev2.aspx?lang=en-GB&origin=0fficeDotCom&route=Start&sessionid=4259e127-09ec-4ed6-a7dd-ad7f40c20e01&subpage=design&id=1wF_axJDckOeVGncRO5PQ_wLKz...

"Information provided to parent seems to of been reduced in the past year c...

10/10



